

Client Fee Schedule

The Vault Space Rental

Monday – Thursday until 3:00pm	\$1500
Friday until 3:00pm	\$2000
Saturday or Sunday until 3:00pm	\$2500
Monday - Wednesday evening	\$2000
Thursday evening	\$2500
Friday or Sunday evening	\$3500
Saturday evening or Holidays (Additional Charge for NYE)	\$5000

^{**}From 06/01 through 09/30 take 50% off venue fee**

Space rental is for 4 hour event with 3 hour set up and 2 hour break down. Additional time may be purchased through your Event Manager. Space rental includes tables, chairs, 2 security guards, and 1 restroom attendant.

Deposit \$1500

Deposit is required before contract to hold the date and time. The deposit may be applied to the total bill or may be used to repair damage or clean facility after the event.

Park and Lobby Rental Only	\$2175
Park and Lobby Rental (Accompanied by Vault Rental) Security Guard Included, for 1 hour.	\$1175
Wedding Ceremony For 1 hour, includes ceremony draping.	\$2000
Parking Garage Rental Parking Attendant Included	\$675

Film / Photo Shoots \$1,500

Additional Security Officer \$175

Wedding Rehearsal \$250

For 1 hour and based on availability

Wedding Package Saturday Event 6 hours (Sunday-Friday rates discounted) \$11,000.00 Includes Vault, Park, Garage Rental. Wedding Ceremony, 3 security guards, 1 restroom attendant, tables, chairs, basic up lighting, basic draping, premium sound system, and an Event Coordinator.

Corporate Package Saturday Event 4 hours (Sunday-Friday rates discounted) \$9,000.00 Includes Vault, Valet Parking (for up to 200ppl), 2 security guards, 1 restroom attendant, tables, chairs, standard table linen, basic draping, upgraded lighting, premium sound system, and an Event Coordinator.

Discounted rates from 06/01 through 09/30. Ask your Event Manager for details

Bar Packages (open bars)

Platinum Bar	\$35 per guest
Gold Bar	\$27 per guest
Silver Bar	\$25 per guest
Bronze Bar	\$20 per guest
Copper Bar (Non – alcoholic)	\$12 per guest
Sparkling Wine Toast	\$3 per guest

Please refer to our Bar Services Package for more specifics on beverages and pricing. All bar services are for 4 hours. (5 hours if wedding package or park rental is purchased). Additional time may be purchased through the Event Manager. All open bars are accompanied by plastic cups. Glassware is available for an additional charge.

Additional Bartenders \$150 each

Open bars include one bartender per 50 guests.

Venue Fee 10%

Applies to the caterers food invoice only. The caterer and client must return the facility to the same condition as prior to the event. The Vault must receive commission payment prior to the event and must be accompanied by a copy of the client invoice.

Service Charge 20%

Service charge is applied to all beverage/bar service packages only.

All payments must be made 10 days prior to the event. The Event Manager and client will meet at conclusion of the event to review the facility and insure guest satisfaction.

^{**}Discounted rates from 06/01 through 09/30. Ask your Event Manager for details**

All pricing subject to change. Ask your Event Manager for details

